


FUND CATEGORY TITLE4

DEPT

Unrestricted Arctic Region Supercomputi ARSC Admin & Operations

ARSC UAF Science Support

Arctic Region Supercomputing Center Total

Geophysical Institute

Gl Alaska Satellite Enterprise
Gl Alaska Satellite Facility
Gl Atmospheric Science
Gl Business Office

Gl Chaparral Physics

Gl Director's Office

Gl General Admin

Gl Geochronology

Gl Human Resources

Gl Information Office

Gl Library

Gl Maintenance

Gl Operations

Actual
Expenditures

1/31/14
105,881
1,051,964
1,157,844
57,597
214
299,729
1,018,566
0

348,878
442,795
87,982
147,222
406,278
216,513
78,049

Projected
Total Actual Projected Revenue
Adjusted Revenue at Revenue at (Over) Under & Encumb at
Budget 1/31/14 6/30/14 Budget
0 125,129 203,074 (203,074)
1,639,443 1,093,694 1,596,064 43,379
1,639,443 1,218,823 1,799,138 (159,695)
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
24,200 24,200 24,200 0
50,000 0 0 50,000
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
7,782,852 5,780,199 7,436,097 346,755
40,000 35,080 69,955 (29,955)
0 0 0 0
635,806 564,543 601,668 34,138
0 0 0 0
50,000 0 0 50,000
0 17,031 33,962

Projected

Projected

Projected Expenditures UFB
Expenditures at (Over) Under (Deficit) at

6/30/14 Budget 6/30/14
154,601 (154,601) 48,473
1,680,224 (40,781)  (84,160)
1,834,824 (195,381) (35,687)
103,720 (103,720) (103,720}
249 (249) (249)
535,815 (511,615) (511,615)
1,600,521  (1,550,521) (1,600,521
0 0 0
583,478 (583,478) (583,478)
514,372 7,268,480 6,921,725
136,414 (96,414)  (66,459)
254,271 (254,271) (254,271)
669,091 (33,285) (67,423)
304,376 (304,376) (304,376)
120,283 (70,283) (120,283)



FUND CATEGORY

TITLE4
Institute of Arctic Biology

Projected Actual Projected  Projected

Total Actual Projected Revenue  Expenditures Projected Expenditures UFB
Adjusted Revenue at Revenue at (Over) Under & Encumb at Expenditures at (Over) Under (Deficit) at
DEPT Budget 1/31/14 6/30/14 Budget 1/31/14 6/30/14 Budget 6/30/14
IAB General Research 17 17 17 0 (21,400) 17 ©0) 0)

IAB LTER Bonanza Creek 66,000 66,000 66,000 0 28,325 74,552 (8,552) (8,552)



Actual Projected

Beginning  Actual Projected Expenditures Projected Projected Fund
Fund Revenue at Revenue at & Encumb at Expenditures at  Gain Balance at
FUND CATEGORY TITLE4 FUND FUND TITLE Balance  1/31/14 6/30/14 1/31/14 6/30/14 (Deficit)  6/30/14

Enterprise Geophysical Institute 173080DATA LOGGER ENTERPRISE OPS (3,725) 0 0 0 0 0 (3,725)

173081 DATA LOGGER ENTERPRISE R&D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

173550FC GI Chaparral Physics Enterprise 273,714 198,801 340,801 181,544 311,218 29,583 303,297

173551FC GI Chaparral Physics R&D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

173552FC GI ASF Rechg Enterprise 1,225,660 66,335 113,716 125,544 250,578 (136,862) 1,088,798

173553FC Gl ASF Rechg Enterprise R&D (14,534) 0 0 492,112 (14,534) 14,534 @)

179551 FC GI Chaparral Physics Reserve 12,548 0 0 (5,297) (5,297) 5,297 17,845
179552 FC Gl ASF Enterprise Rchg Resv (35,428) 0 0 (22,973) (22,973) 22,973  (12,455)

Geophysical Institute Total 1,458,235 265,135 454,516 770,930 518,992 (64,476) 1,393,759

Enterprise Total 1,458,235 265,135 454,516 770,930 518,992 (64,476) 1,393,759

Recharge Geophysical Institute 173019FC Gl Electtafid-8acp(ReemgC /P <</MCID 338 >>BDC 59>BDC 59>BDCn 5T9 396 >>BDC 6.4320 T



FY14 Management Report at January 31, 2014
Restricted Funds Projected at June 30, 2014
Vice Chancellor for Research

Revenue Expenditures
Revenue Total Expenditures Total
Inter-
Federal Agency Uof A Salaries & Contractual
TITLE4 Receipts Receipts  Receipts Benefits Travel Services Commodities  Equipment Land/Buildings Student Aid  Miscellaneous

Arctic Region Supercomputing C 398,361 0 772,929 1,171,290 1,107,562 25,754 37,975 0 0 0 0 0) 1,171,291
Geophysical Institute 21,041,232 697,956 5,526,485 27,265,673 13,820,950 1,390,559 7,749,798 724,954 2,679,903 303,561 666,577 (72,001) 27,264,302
Institute of Arctic Biology 8,918,436 277,777 2,180,819 11,377,033 6,516,537 548,671 3,068,130 762,206 161,918 0 329,102 (9,531) 11,377,033
Intl Arctic Research Center 8,786,367 10,094 2,659,435 11,455,896 5,892,383 776,651 4,262,608 221,938 422,076 (231,584) 155,193 (43,368) 11,455,897
VCR Dev Programs & Project Se 3,613,746 0 3,700 3,617,447 1,382,345 436,080 1,420,644 236,728 52,029 0 81,067 8,555 3,617,447
Vice Chancellor for Research 460,394 0 219,842 680,236 301,538 35,615 154,348 140,278 19,177 20,577 8,548 155 680,235

Grand Total 43,218,536 985,828 11,363,211 55,567,575 29,021,316 3,213,330 16,693,504 2,086,103 3,335,102 92,554 1,240,487 (116,191) 55,566,205



